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CUMBERLAND HISTORIC DISTRICT COMMISSION

The following notice is given in accordance with Section 42-46-6, Open 
Meetings Law, of the General Laws of Rhode Island, 1956, as amended.

In accordance with the rules and regulations and practices of the 
Cumberland Historic District Commission, the regularly scheduled meetings
of the Commission will be held on the following dates:

Meeting Dates 2026
Tuesday, January 13, 2026

Tuesday, February 10, 2026
Tuesday, March 10, 2026
Tuesday, April 14, 2026
Tuesday, May 12, 2026
Tuesday, June 9, 2026
Tuesday, July 14, 2026

Tuesday, August 11, 2026
Tuesday, September 8, 2026

Tuesday October 13, 2026
Tuesday, November 10, 2026
Tuesday, December 8, 2026

Unless other notification is given, all Historic District Commission 
Meetings will begin at 6:00 p.m. and will be held in the Town Council 
Chambers, Town Hall, Second Floor, 45 Broad Street, Cumberland, 
Rhode Island 02864.




